
PCC.III/RES.132  (XIX-01)1 

 
ADDITIONAL PROCEDURES FOR THE PREPARATION OF  WRC-03 

 
The XIX Meeting of the Permanent Consulting Committee III : Radiocommunications, 
 
CONSIDERING: 
 
a) The importance that an adequate preparation for the WRC-03 has for the Region, 

which implies counting on  flexible working mechanisms for the availability of 
information about the  works and activities  carried out by the Study Groups and Task 
Groups of the ITU, and 
 

b) That the Administrations participate in the preparatory works of the ITU and that they 
benefit from specialists for the consideration of the different items of the agenda of 
the WRC-03, 

 
 
RESOLVES: 
 
To request Administrations that before December 15, 2001: 

 
a) They provide the information concerning their representatives before the 

Study Groups and Task groups at the ITU. (See Annex 1). 
 
b) They provide the information concerning  the representatives of their 

Administration  who are responsible for the chapters / items of the agenda.  
(See Annex 2). 

 
 
INSTRUCTS THE EXECUTIVE SECRETARY: 
 
a) To send the present resolution and its Annexes to the Member Administrations of 

CITEL. 
 

b) To consolidate the information received from the Administrations  and circulate it 
among the Member States and the associate members of the Permanent Consultive 
Committee III. 
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ANEXO/ANNEX 1 

 
Contactos  de las  Administraciones de la CITEL  que participan en las Comisiones de Estudio y  
Grupos de Trabajo de la UIT para la preparación de la CMR-03. Por favor indique nombres, 
teléfono y dirección de e-mail. 
 
Contact names of CITEL Administration  that participate in the ITU Study Groups and  
Task Groups for the preparation of the WRC-03. Please indicate the names, phone 
number and e-mail address. 

 
 
 

 
 

STUDY 
GROUPS 

 
 

GRUPO 
DE 

ESTUDIO 

 
 

ESTADO MIEMBRO: 

 
SG 1 

 
CE 1 

 

 
TG1/7 

 
GTE 1/7 

 

 
SG 3 

 
CE 3 

 

 
WP 3L 

 
GT 3L 

 

 
WP 3M 

 
GT 3M 

 

 
SG 4 

 
CE 4 

 

 
WP 4A 

 
GT 4A 

 

 
WP 4-9S 

 
GT 4-9S 

 

 
SG 6 

 
CE 6 

 

 
WP 6E 

 
GT 6E 

 

 
WP 6M 

 
GT 6M 

 

 
WP 6S 

 
GT 6S 

 

 
TG 6/6 

 
GTE 6/6 

 

 
SG 7 

 
CE 7 

 



 
WP 7B 

 
GT 7B 

 

 
WP 7C 

 
GT 7C 

 

 
WP 7D 

 
GT 7D 

 

 
WP 7E 

 
GT 7E 

 

 
SG 8 

 
CE 8 

 

 
WP 8A 

 
GT 8A 

 

 
WP 8B 

 
GT 8B 

 

 
WP 8D 

 
GT 8D 

 

 
WP 8F 

 
GT 8F 

 

 
SG 9 

 
CE 9 

 

 
WP 9B 

 
GT 9B 

 

 
WP 9C 

 
GT 9C 

 

 
WP 9D 

 
GT 9D 

 

 
JTG 4-7-8-9 

 
GMT 4-7-8-
9 

 

 
JTG 1-6-8-9 

 
GMT 1-6-8-
9 

 

 
JTG 4-7-8 

 
GMT 4-7-8 

 

 
SC 

 
SC 

 

 



ANEXO/ANNEX 2 
 

GRUPO DE TRABAJO PARA LA PREPARACIÓN DE LA CMR-03 
 
Contactos  de las Administraciones  Miembros de la  CITEL  para cada uno de los puntos 
del orden del día para la CMR-03. Por favor, indicar nombres, teléfono y dirección de e-
mail. 
 
Contact names of CITEL Administrations for each of the WRC-03 agenda items. Please 
indicate the names, phone number and e-mail address. 
 
 

Capitulo 1: Servicios de 
radionavegación, de 
radionavegación por satélite y de 
radiolocalización 
 
Chapter 1: Radionavigation,
radionavigation-satellite and
radiolocation services 
 
Punto del orden del dia / 
Agenda Items 

ESTADO MIEMBRO:  

 
 
1.4   

 

 
1.17     

 

 
1.28 

 

 
1.15  

 

 
1.24  
 

 

Capitulo 2: Servicios 
móviles, móviles por satélite 
y de ciencias espaciales 
 
Chapter 2: Mobile, mobile-
satellite and space science 
services 

 

   
1.3  

 

  
1.5    

 



 
1.6       

 

 
1.31 

 

 
1.11  

 

 
1.12  

 

 
1.38  

 

 
1.16  

 

 
1.20  

 

 
1.33  

 

Capitulo 3: Cuestiones relativas 
a los servicios fijos por satélite y 
de radiodifusión por satélite 
 
Chapter 3: Issues 
concerning fixed-satellite 
and broadcasting-satellite 
services 
 

 

 
1.19   

 

 
1.29 

 

 
1.37 

 

 
1.39 

 

 
1.27   

 

 
1.34 

 

 
1.35 

 

 
 
1.30  

 

Capitulo 4: Servicios fijos, y 
fijos por satélite, y sistemas 
en plataformas a gran altitud 
(HAPS) 

 



 
Chapter 4: Fixed and Fixed-
satellite services and High 
Altitude Platform Systems 
(HAPS) 
 
   
1.13  

 

 
1.18  

 

 
1.25   

 

 
1.32 

 

 
1.26  

 

Capitulo 5: Servicios móvil 
marítimo, de 
radioaficionados, de 
radioaficionados por satélite 
y de radiodifusión en las 
bandas MF y HF 
 
Chapter 5: Maritime mobile, 
amateur and amateur-
satellite, and 
broadcastingservices in MF 
and HF bands 
 

 

 
1.2  

 

 
1.9 

 

 
1.10 

 

 
1.10.1  

 

 
1.10.2  

 

 
1.14 

 

 
1.36  

 

 
1.7    

 



 
1.7.1 

 

 
1.7.2 

 

 
1.7.3 

 

 
1.23 

 

Capitulo 6: Otros asuntos 
 
Chapter 6: Other Matters 

 

 
1.8  

 

 
1.8.1  

 

 
1.8.2 

 

 
1.1  

 

 
2 

 

 
4 

 

 
7.1  

 

Capitulo 7: Programa de 
trabajo futuro 
 
Chapter 7: Future work 
programme 

 

 
1.21   

 

 
1.22 

 

7.2  
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